BWCHANAN

Life is better here.

City of Buchanan

302 N. Redbud Trail
Buchanan, MI 49107
www.cityofbuchanan.com
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ADDITONS TO SUMMARY

MAY 10, 2021

General Fund

Major Streets

Local Streets

W&S Maintenance & Operations
Dial-A-Ride

Trust & Agency

$49,750.41
$1,308.36
$1,176.96
$40,224.10
$1,227.00
$452.80

Total

$94,139.63



